

**BASE BID:**  
**Bid Schedule**

			Belsaas & Smith		N. A. Degerstrom		Pipkin		Morgan & Son Earthmoving		Thayer Excavating		
Item No.	Approx. Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
000.0	-	-	CONTRACTOR ADMINISTRATION	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
010.0	1	Lump Sum	Mobilization (5% max.)	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,097.00	\$ 10,097.00
020.0	1	Lump Sum	Permit documentation / compliance	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,620.00	\$ 4,620.00
030.0	1	Lump Sum	General Contractor Margin	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 27,913.00	\$ 27,913.00
040.0	1	Lump Sum	Record Document Maintenance	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 4,763.00	\$ 4,763.00
050.0	1	Lump Sum	Demobilization (3% max.)	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 5,755.00	\$ 5,755.00
100.0	-	-	SITE PREPARATION (Sta. 1579+50 to Sta. 1593+50)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
110.0	1	Lump Sum	Access Improvement	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 7,440.00	\$ 7,440.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
120.0	1	Lump Sum	Staging Site Improvements	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
130.0	1	Lump Sum	Develop, Implement, and Maintain Erosion Control / SWPP Plan	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
200.0	-	-	CANAL PIPING	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
210.0	1600	Lineal Feet	Canal Piping	\$ 44.00	\$ 70,400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 104,000.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 121,600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 72,000.00
220.0	1	Each	Concrete Inlet Box	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,084.00	\$ 3,084.00
230.0	5	Each	Concrete Manholes	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
240.0	2	Each	Irrigation Turnout	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
250.0	1	Each	Trench Safety System	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
300.0	-	-	FENCING, ROADS, & RESTORATION (Sta. 1592+50 to 1600+50)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
310.0	1,800	Lineal Feet	Canal Access Road	\$ 7.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 14,400.00
320.0	1800	Lineal Feet	Site Restoration - Seeding	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 18.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 540.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,000.00
Total Bid Schedule Summation					\$ 139,300.00		\$ 154,750.00		\$ 192,820.00		\$ 197,080.00		\$ 199,133.00
Actual Bid Schedule Bid Price					\$ 139,300.00		\$ 154,750.00		\$ 192,820.00		\$ 197,080.00		\$ 199,133.00
					\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

**NOTE:**

- A These notes to be updated as necessary
- B These notes to be updated as necessary